SENSOR DESCRIPTION
The CMV20000 is a global shutter CMOS image sensor
with 5120 by 3840 pixels in a 35 mm optical format. The
image array consists of 6.4 um by 6.4 um pipelined global
shutter pixels, which allow exposure during read out
while performing CDS operation reducing fixed pattern
and dark noise significantly. The CMV20000 has 16 12-bit
digital LVDS outputs (serial) each running at 480 Mbps.

CMOSIS reserves the right to change the product, specification and other information contained in this document without notice.
CMOSIS does its best efforts to provide accurate information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The CMV20000 is derived from a custom CMOS image
sensor. This sensor is not for sale for ITS applications.
Please contact CMOSIS for further information.
CMV20000 Description
CMV20000ES-1E5M1PA Monochrome version
CMV20000ES-1E5M1PN Monochrome version
with removeable glass lid
CMV20000ES-1E5C1PA RGB Bayer Color version
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и